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2026 AusCycling Masters Track National Championships

Date: 17 - 20 March 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Michael Keetman Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, 17 March 2026 5:17:24 pm

Event 19 MMAS 3  Pursuit  Gold Final
12 Laps　 3000m

Brodie CULLEN MM3
Weather: 31.1 ℃, 1013.7 hPa, 45.6 %
Start: 2026-03-17 1:13 pm AEST
Result: 3:18.353 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.805 (1.)
250 m 22.329 22.329 (1.)
375 m 30.543 (1.)
500 m 16.326 38.655 (1.)
625 m 46.664 (1.)
750 m 15.916 54.571 (1.)
875 m 1:02.449 (1.)
1000 m 15.838 1:10.409 (1.)
1125 m 1:18.472 (1.)
1250 m 16.099 1:26.508 (1.)
1375 m 1:34.548 (1.)
1500 m 15.996 1:42.504 (1.)
1625 m 1:50.464 (1.)
1750 m 15.968 1:58.472 (1.)
1875 m 2:06.405 (1.)
2000 m 15.944 2:14.416 (1.)
2125 m 2:22.458 (1.)
2250 m 16.078 2:30.494 (1.)
2375 m 2:38.533 (1.)
2500 m 15.995 2:46.489 (1.)
2625 m 2:54.438 (1.)
2750 m 15.899 3:02.388 (1.)
2875 m 3:10.358 (1.)
3000 m 15.965 3:18.353 (1.)


